
Produktgruppeblad

Melbye Group | Fordonsvägen 17 | SE-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvägen 17 | DK-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as

Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | Tlf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com

25.11.2025

SC/APC-LC/APC

Vare-/El nummer Produktnavn Kappefarge Lengde

6977220 Fibersnor SM SC/APC-LC/APC 0,5m G657A Gul 2mm LSZH Gul 0,5 m

6977221 Fibersnor SM SC/APC-LC/APC 1m G657A Gul 2mm LSZH Gul 1 m

6977222 Fibersnor SM SC/APC-LC/APC 2m G657A Gul 2mm LSZH Gul 2 m

6977223 Fibersnor SM SC/APC-LC/APC 3m G657A Gul 2mm LSZH Gul 3 m

6977224 Fibersnor SM SC/APC-LC/APC 4m G657A Gul 2mm LSZH Gul 4 m

6977225 Fibersnor SM SC/APC-LC/APC 5m G657A Gul 2mm LSZH Gul 5 m

6977226 Fibersnor SM SC/APC-LC/APC 7,5m G657A Gul 2mm LSZH Gul 7,5 m

6977227 Fibersnor SM SC/APC-LC/APC 10m G657A Gul 2mm LSZH Gul 10 m

6977228 Fibersnor SM SC/APC-LC/APC 15m G657A Gul 2mm LSZH Gul 15 m

6977229 Fibersnor SM SC/APC-LC/APC 20m G657A Gul 2mm LSZH Gul 20 m


